THE DATASHEET OF
267B86-17
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
ci c tions su ct to c n .
Dimensions are shown for

Note:  Speci cations contained herein are sub ect to
change without notice.
How to Order
GB/GFT Series terminal blocks are ordered by listing a
composite number made up of the model designatin followed
by the number of poles required for the applicaiton. Example:
Type GBP 10-pole block becomes stock number GBP-10.
Suffixes are used as follows:
A denotes model with No. 8-32 external screw
terminal
C denotes model less mounting positions
X denotes model with thermoplastic molding
To specify quick-connect terminals, simply add the style
number required. May be purchased factory-assembled or
as customer-installed accessory.
The GBP-10 described above – made from thermo-set
phenolic – less mounting positions thus converts to sock
number GBPC-10.
.187
(4,75)
.562
(14,3)
.350
(8,89)
.437
(11,10)
 .190 Dia. Mtfg. Holes (2)
 (4,82)
M.D.
.718
(18,23)
O.D.
.437
Typ.
2-11 Terminals
Ø.079 (No. 47 Drill)
12 Terminals and OverTT
Ø.093 (No. 42 Drill)
Series GFT/GB With
Mounting Ends
Without
Mounting
Ends
Number
of
Terminals
Dimensions
B ± .031 Mounting
Dimensions (M.D.)
A ± .031 Overall
Dimensions (O.D.)
C ± .031
Less Mounting
Positions
Inches Metric
(mm) Inches Metric
(mm) Inches Metric
(mm)
1 .875 22.22 1.250 31.75 .562 14.28
2 1.312 33.33 1.687 42.86 1.000 25.40
3 1.750 44.45 2.125 53.97 1.437 36.51
4 2.187 55.56 2.562 65.08 1.875 47.62
5 2.625 66.67 3.000 76.20 2.312 58.73
6 3.062 77.78 3.437 87.31 2.750 69.85
7 3.500 88.90 3.875 98.42 3.187 80.96
8 3.937 100.01 4.312 109.53 3.625 92.07
9 4.375 111.12 4.750 120.65 4.062 103.18
10 4.812 122.23 5.187 131.76 4.500 114.30
11 5.250 133.35 5.625 142.87 4.937 125.41
12 5.687 144.46 6.062 153.98 5.375 136.52
13 6.125 155.57 6.500 165.10 5.812 147.63
14 6.562 166.68 6.937 176.21 6.250 158.75
15 7.000 177.80 7.375 187.32 6.687 169.86